
Easter Revision Sessions 

Date Times Subject/Staff/Room 
Monday 14th April 9:00 – 12:00 English/DDW/E3 

 
English/DCR/E5 
 
 

Monday 14th April 12:00 – 15:00 GCSE PE/SCE 84 
 
CNAT SS/SCN 85 
 
BTEC DIT/CMM/19 
 
 

Tuesday 15th April 9:00 – 12:00 
 
9.00 - 12.00 
 
9:00 – 12.00 
 

Classics/VRR and KTY/ 91 
 
Art/EPR/ JSN 
 
Computer Science Paper 1 / NKY/2T2. 
 
 

Tuesday 15th April 
 

12:00 – 15:00 History/VRR 11A2 only/91 
 
 
 

Wednesday 16th April 9:00 – 12:00 Business/JNN/1S2 
 
Computer Science P2/ JWS/2IT1 
 
Religious Studies/JWT/107 
 
Religious Studies/MTM /108 
 
Religious Studies/ZSH/103 
 
History/TSE/85 
 
Health and Social Care/LHD/105 
 

Wednesday 16th April 
 

12:00 – 15:00 Health and Social Care/KMS/105 
 
 
 

Thursday 17th April 9:00 – 12:00 Science trilogy/CBD/KFS/60/63 
 
Geography/BH1/95 
 
 



Thursday 17th April 12:00 – 15:00 
 
 

Science triple/CBD/60 
 

Friday 18th April Bank Holiday – 
Academy closed 

 

Monday 21st April Bank Holiday – 
Academy closed 

 

Tuesday 22nd April 9:00 – 12:00 English/NPS/E2 
 
English/CTE/E1 
 

Tuesday 22nd April 12:00 – 15:00 
 
 

Chemistry /SWE/SAY/68 
 
Physics MIE/SAY/69 
 

Wednesday 23rd April 9:00 – 12:00 Art/EPR/CGN/A1 
 
Spanish/JBN/73  
 
History / AFR /81 
 

Wednesday 23rd April 12:00 – 15:00 Art/EPR/CGN/A1 
 
Spanish/JBN/73 
 
Religious Studies/TPR/102  
 

Thursday 24th April 9:00 – 12:00 Maths Higher/RBL/M8 
 
Maths Foundation/SRS/M13 
 
Maths Foundation/EB1/M14 
 

Thursday 24th April 12:00 – 15:00 Business/JNN/1S2 
 
 

Friday 25th April 9:00 – 12:00  
 
 

Friday 25th April 12:00 – 15:00  
 
 
 


